UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AN

13986455 B: 11357 P: 2442 Total Pages: 3 07/18/2022 01:10 PM By: asteffensen Fees: \$40.00 Rashelle Hobbs, Recorder, Salt Lake County, Utah

Return To: MCCOY & ORTA, P.C.

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	r 100	N. BROADWAY, SUIT	,		OK 73102		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)							
Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)							
McCoy & Orta, P.C.							
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor							
Oklahoma City, OK 73102							
 		THE A DOMESTIC	- 10 -O				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		THE ABOVE SPACE		R FILING OFFICE USE O			
# 13566662/Bk 11118/Pg 245 filed 2/12/21		(or recorded) in the REAL	ESTATE F	ECORDS n UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated w	ith respect to the security interest	(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this ?	ermination		
3. ASSIGNMENT (Tulbor partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected or			Assignor	in item 9			
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab-	ove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party	authorizing this Continuation	Statement is		
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:							
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one CHAN		ddress: Complete ADD name	: Complet	e itemDELETE name: C	live record name		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record litem 66. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change			ind item 70	to be deleted in its	em 6a or 6b		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	go promo omy						
OR CE INDIVIDUALIS CUIDNAMS	Taran adam.		4 B D I T O	IN MANERONALIZATION	Tarress		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	AUUITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informati 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ion Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full nam	ne; do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)		
CITIBANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE*							
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX						
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
388 Greenwich Street, 14th Fl.	New York	(NY	10013	USA		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORO	collateral				SSIGN collateral		
MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERT							
OTOURS NADAY PROOF					-0		
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AI If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide it 	MENUMENT: I name of authorizi		ame or As	signor, ir this is an Assignine	ти)		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TION						
FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORA OR Bb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ATION TRIST PERSO	NAI NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
SU. INDIVIDUALS SURVAME	FIRST FERSO	31-316-13/7)## E	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	. a z. re anatopnie i mato)	00.77%		
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: M&O Ref · 7907 047 Riverbend Apartment Home	s (Loan N	504481703) FILE	WITH	SALT LAKE CO	JNTY. UT		

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS	TADDE	MDUM					
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ar 3566662/Bk 11118/Pg 245 filed 2/12/21	mendment form						
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or							
	128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORAT							
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
FIRST PERSONAL NAME								
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	su	JFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY		
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debt one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbre					13): Provide only		
OR	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CR RIVERBEND COMMUNITIES, LLC							
	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filin 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):			covering Exhibit	7. Description of real estate: covering the property more specifically described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof PIN: 15-35-400-101				
18	. MISCELLANEOUS:							

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

EXHIBIT ALEGAL DESCRIPTION

That certain real property located in Salt Lake County, Utah and more particularly described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

BEGINNING at a point North 836.55 feet and West 1008.15 feet from the Southeast corner of Section 35, Township 1 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, said point also being 800.54 feet North 89°54'15" West and South 922.90 feet from the monument at the intersection of 3900 South and 700 West Streets; and running thence North 836.82 feet to the South right-of-way line of an expressway known as Project #0141; thence North 89°54'15" West along said South line 399.45 feet; thence South 87°14' West 117.14 feet; thence leaving said right-of-way South 654.05 feet; thence East 270.60 feet; thence South 16.83 feet; thence South 67°51'00" East 47.54 feet; thence South 46°42' East 208.56 feet; thence East 50.03 feet to the point of BEGINNING.

PARCEL 1A:

All rights appurtenant to Parcel 1 as set forth in that certain Grant of Easement between The Paragon Group, Inc. and Big Ditch Irrigation Company dated December 10, 1984 and recorded December 17, 1984 as Entry No. 4028895, of Official Records.

PARCEL 1B:

All non-exclusive rights, privileges and easements and rights of way appurtenant to Parcel 1 for the connection, extension, installation, repair and maintenance of utility lines as set forth in that certain First Amendment to and Restated Declaration between River Pointe Associates and RT-RB Partners dated January 3, 1994 and recorded January 12, 1994 as Entry No. 5710010, of Official Records.

Loan No.: 504481703 M&O File No.: 7907.047

Loan Name: Riverbend Apartment Homes

Pool: K-J40

13986455 B: 11357 P: 2444 Page 3 of 3